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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 78Imperial Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Pasta & Pierogis
2 Only Fans
3 Not Enough Alcohol
4 Positive People
5 Dun Dun Dun Dunnnaaa
6 We Keep Trying!
7 3 Studs & A Hoochie
8 Benihana & the Chopsticks
9 Young & Washed

10 Royal Flush
11 Sunshine Girls
12 One N Done
13 Ball Busters
14 Last 4 Brain Cells
15 Storm Nation
16 Prayer for a Spare
17 Bipolar Rollers
18 DILLIGAF
19 Team 19

20 Gettin Jiggy Wit It
21 Livin' On A Spare
22 That's How We Roll
23 Underdogs
24 Tip Top Landscaping
25 Wicked Pissah
26 Jokers & Tokers
27 X Marks the Spot
28 Wrappin Tens
29 SO WHAT
30 Team 30
31 Fansly
32 "Galbs & Phils"
33 Conspiracy Theory
34 KICK-A$$
35 Team 35
36 SHUT UP AND BOWL!
37 Duckpin Dynasty
38 Jack Fire

39 Dub Show
40 Jack and the Beanstalks
41 Student Section
42 Queen & 3 Kings
43 Deep in the Pocket
44 Hit & Miss!
45 La Ham
46 Who Cares
47 Wham!
48 We're Fucked
49 Chuck Yeah!
50 Lifewide Asphalt Services
51 No Pin Intended
52 Jessie's Girls
53 LEFTOVERS
54 The Enforcers
55 Tapper's
56 The 300 Wannabees
57 3 Dicks and a Chic

58 My Bad!
59 Spare No One
60 2 Bags & 2 Vags
61 Greasy Goobers
62 eBowla
63 Team 63
64 Tap Out
65 I Got Pins!
66 It Looked Good To Me
67 Tucking Fen Pin
68 We've Got Balls
69 Bowl Movements
70 Nut Sakzz
71 1 Chick 8 Balls
72 Team 72
73 Millimeter Defeaters
74 The Ones
75 Below Average
76 Crazy Cousins

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26

Wk01  05/08  60-  6  73- 72  58- 68  21- 62  71- 63  24- 53  16- 26  52- 49  48- 44  61- 38  33- 31  30- 47  25- 70
Wk02  05/15  65- 76  13-  3  54- 11   7- 39  34- 41  64- 37  23- 45  71- 20  75-  6  60- 47   1- 22  55- 52  18- 63
Wk03  05/22  40-  4  74- 45  34- 43  55- 15  60- 72  16- 25  50- 27  12-  9  19- 73  11- 33  38- 51  26- 71  42- 29
Wk04  05/29  72- 73  53- 46  11- 67  49-  9  39-  8  36- 25  13-  2  12- 10  75- 16  62- 58  74- 27  56- 18  37- 60  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/05  27- 55  42- 17  33- 39  46- 15  53- 51  75-  7  14- 20   8- 10  25- 67  45- 19  76- 34   2- 11  30- 21

Wk06  06/12  31- 68  71- 20  56-  6  33- 13  10- 46  67- 26  57-  7  29- 28  51- 66   3- 30  43- 32  61- 38  11- 34
Wk07  06/19  62- 17  25-  2   6- 30  22-  8  13- 73  20- 39  65- 59  74-  9   1- 60  33- 47  67- 75  70- 40  51-  4
Wk08  06/26  42- 25  30- 32   7- 39  46- 54  10- 48   3- 68  60- 45  72- 61  19- 26  76- 71  70- 40   5- 31  24- 11
Wk09  07/03  25- 76  17- 28  36- 43  54- 31  72- 27  22- 39  40- 65  69- 46  11- 13  61- 74  67- 23  29- 70   4- 16
Wk10  07/10  13- 34  35- 12  55- 51  71- 26  42- 14  66- 45  16- 39  32- 72   9- 30  25- 75  52- 44  22- 62   5- 76 Position Round- Start Lane - 41

Wk11  07/17  21- 12  55- 30  72-  6  25- 57  46- 60   1- 34  75- 33  19- 74  59- 64  71- 16  37-  2  63- 44  67-  8
Wk12  07/24  62-  3  14-  1   6- 25  60- 72  57- 75  66- 55   4- 46  70- 43  26- 39  58- 31  38- 29  32- 73  18-  5
Wk13  07/31  30-  7  63- 43  45- 66  29- 12  34- 23  72- 57  48- 36  62- 54  11- 20  64- 32  65- 17  35- 26  67- 52
Wk14  08/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 41
Wk15  08/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  Manual Assignments  No points

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54
Wk01  05/08  65- 67  13- 18  20- 37  36- 45  74- 69  29- 23   3-  2   1-  7   8- 35  43- 46  59- 40  12- 11  15- 19
Wk02  05/15  46- 40  51- 32  53- 48  25- 15  17- 36  74- 61  19-  5  66- 69  29-  9  10- 56  67- 31  16- 24  35- 14
Wk03  05/22  65- 10  49- 75  69- 58  41- 56  47- 61   5- 17  62- 21  39-  2  13- 44  68- 48  76- 54  59- 14  52- 63
Wk04  05/29  55- 63  26- 42  45- 59  76-  5  34- 22  48- 33  41- 29  21- 44  17- 64  20- 15  31- 70   7- 52   6- 65  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/05   3- 16  32- 74  22- 35  56- 13  49- 18  47- 29   9- 26  31- 52  70- 58  50- 69  43- 65   5- 28  44- 60

Wk06  06/12  15- 74  19- 16  21-  2  25-  8  41- 40  23- 44  35- 48  49- 36  37- 22   9- 60  39- 54  73- 42  59- 18
Wk07  06/19  10- 28  42- 66  43-  5  19- 38  27- 23  15- 29  21- 57  44- 50  34- 56  45- 52  14- 46  48- 55  54- 37
Wk08  06/26  51- 16  43- 53  18- 22  59- 55  23- 64  65-  6  62- 37  35- 74   1- 66   2- 69  57-  4  50- 63  38- 12
Wk09  07/03  20- 56  73- 75   3- 52  53-  1  58- 55  42- 66  21- 50  68- 47  60- 64  44- 37   5-  7  14- 10  62- 33
Wk10  07/10  37- 33  10- 60  40- 63  73- 48  56- 18   2- 59  19- 43  21- 17  27-  8  61- 65  69-  4   1- 46  67- 20 Position Round- Start Lane - 41

Wk11  07/17  29- 50   3- 28  43- 68  11- 13  49- 48  61- 22  41- 54  73- 40  23- 32  10- 52  35- 70  27- 36  45- 66
Wk12  07/24  54- 37  76- 21  24- 19  52- 56  42- 65  22- 27  50- 17  36- 63  44- 15  13- 69  74- 51  40- 61  34- 47
Wk13  07/31  59- 16  19- 51  13- 18  21-  9  22- 14  44- 25  41- 10  31- 28   3- 42  27-  6  39- 68   1- 37  71- 38
Wk14  08/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 41
Wk15  08/14  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  Manual Assignments  No points

55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk01  05/08  34- 14  27- 41  10-  5  32- 56   4- 54  17- 50  28-  9  57- 55  42- 51  22- 64  39- 66  75- 76
Wk02  05/15  62- 68  12- 43  26- 21  33-  8  57- 50  42-  2  38- 59  28-  4  73- 70  58- 30  72- 27  49- 44
Wk03  05/22   7- 28   8-  1  20- 30  53- 31  67-  3  36- 32  46- 24  64- 57   6- 66  35- 18  23- 37  70- 22
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Lane Assignments - continued

55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk04  05/29   4- 14  71- 54  43- 35  24-  1  23- 32  51- 68   3- 61  47- 66  38- 69  28- 19  50- 30  40- 57  Manually assigned
Wk05  06/05  71- 23  57- 68  54- 64  36- 24  59- 66   4- 72  12- 63  40- 62   1-  6  73- 48  41- 37  61- 38
Wk06  06/12  47- 70   5- 72  75- 14  45- 52  63- 24  65- 62  17- 64   1- 12  53- 76  55-  4  27- 50  69- 58
Wk07  06/19  69-  7  12- 26  16-  3  32- 76  31- 58  61- 64  63- 36  11- 71  68- 72  18- 53  41- 35  49- 24
Wk08  06/26  67- 14  52-  8  36- 73  33- 56  34- 41  28- 75  44- 29   9- 21  17- 15  49- 58  13- 47  20- 27

Wk09  07/03  41- 59  32- 12  48- 30  34- 15  63- 38  35- 26  18- 45  49- 57   9- 19   2-  8  51-  6  24- 71
Wk10  07/10  41- 15  57- 36  28- 24  50-  7  53- 74   3- 47  70- 58  64- 68  54- 23  29- 38  49- 11   6- 31 Position Round- Start Lane - 41
Wk11  07/17  39- 76  56-  4  69-  7   9- 18  65- 38  17- 24  51- 62  31- 26  47- 58   5- 20  15- 42  53- 14
Wk12  07/24  28- 59  33- 11  20- 10   8- 53   2- 49  68- 41  12- 35  64- 71  16- 45   7- 67  48- 23  30-  9
Wk13  07/31  76-  8  40- 56  58-  4  69- 46  33- 61  74- 55  24- 49  53- 47   5-  2  50- 73  75- 70  15- 60

Wk14  08/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 41
Wk15  08/14  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  Manual Assignments  No points


